Big Eats
Sausages & Yorkie Pud

Served with fries, peas and onion gravy

Fish & Chips

Served with garden peas

Chicken Curry

Served with steamed rice and mango chutney

Baked Macaroni Cheese (V)

Served with peas and fries or mixed salad garnish

Little Monkey Meals
Chicken Nuggets

with fries and beans

Cumberland Sausages
with fries and beans

Pizza & Chips (V)

with beans

Kids > Baked Potato

with beans or cheese

Kids Lunch Bags

Cheese, jam, or marmite sandwich,
sweet treat, drink, crisps, fruit &
animal mask

Gluten Free

Made to order on request

Sausages (GF)
Pizza (GF)
Grilled Fish (GF)
Sandwiches (GF)
G?melette GF)

g

1 Ia & a1 I

* EXPLO

£11.75

£13.75

£11.75

£11.00

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£6.75

£6.99

£7.99
£14.25
£12.99
£4.95
£8.95

(V) = Vegetarian (VE) =Vegan (GF) = Gluten Free
Please note menu, dishes & prices are subject to change

Super Sides
Jacket Potato Wedges (V)(VE)(GF) £4.75
Onion Rings (V)(VE) £4.75
Fries (V)(VE)(GF) £4.75
Haloumi Fries (V) £4.75

Jacket Potatoes
with fillings

Cheese (V)(GF) £8.99
Coleslaw (V)(GF) £8.99
Beans (V)(VE)(GF) £8.99
Tuna (GF) £9.50
Prawns (GF) £9.50
Kids 2 Baked Potato £6.75

Fresh Salads
Chef's Italian Salad (V) £7.25
Chicken Caesar Salad £7.25
Selection of Sandwiches
Selection of Cakes
Fresh from our Treat Station
Selection of Drinks
Starbucks Tea & Coffee o
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