EXPLORERS MENU

Big Eats		Super Sides	
Sausages & Yorkie Pud	£11.75	Jacket Potato Wedges (V)(VE)(GF)	£4.75
Served with fries, peas and onion gravy	010 ==	Onion Rings (V)(VE)	£4.75
Fish & Chips Served with garden peas	£13.75	Fries (V)(VE)(GF)	£4.75
Chicken Curry Served with steamed rice and mango chutney	£11.75	Haloumi Fries (V)	£4.75
Baked Macaroni Cheese (V) Served with peas and fries or mixed salad garnish	£11.00	Jacket Potatoes with fillings	
Little Monkey Meals		Cheese (V)(GF)	£8.99
Chicken Nuggets	C7 00	Coleslaw (V)(GF)	£8.99
with fries and beans	£7.99	Beans (V)(VE)(GF)	£8.99
Cumberland Sausages	£7.99	Tuna (GF)	£9.50
with fries and beans		Prawns (GF)	£9.50
Pizza & Chips (V) with beans	£7.99	Kids ½ Baked Potato	£6.75
Kids ½ Baked Potato	£6.75	Fresh Salads	
with beans or cheese		Chef's Italian Salad (V)	£7.25
Kids Lunch Bags		Chicken Caesar Salad	£7.25
Cheese, jam, or marmite sandwich, sweet treat, drink, crisps, fruit & animal mask	£6.99	Selection of Sandwiches	
		Selection of Cakes	
		Fresh from our Treat Station	

Gluten Free

Made to order on request

Sausages (GF)	£7.99
Pizza (GF)	£14.25
Grilled Fish (GF)	£12.99
Sandwiches (GF)	£4.95
Omelette (GF)	£8.95

AII



111 411

Selection of Drinks

IIN AII

Starbucks Tea & Coffee

VV = Vegetarian (VE) = Vegan (GF) = Gluten Free Please note menu, dishes & prices are subject to change

111 4 4 4 11

111 411